
Punjab State Power Corporation Limited 
Regd. Off. PSEB H.O. The Mal, Patiala 147001 

Corporate Identification No. (CIN):U40109PB2010SGC033813 
Website: www.pspcl.in 

Short Term Open Tender 

Logo PSPCL 

1. Type of Tender 
Name & complete address of 

office: 
Tender Enquiry No. & Scope | T.E No.65/ XEN /CCM/2022-23 Miscellaneous civil Works to be 
of work in brief 

Short Ternm Open Tender Notice. 

Senior Executive Engineer, Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, PSPCL, 

Amritsar. 
2. 

3. 

and executed at Office of Chief Engineer (DS), Border Zone. 

Rs. 2,90,500/- (GST included) 
T.E No.66/ XEN / CCM/2022-23 Construction of all technical civil 
works for installation of automatic test bench at ME lab Amritsar. 

Estimated value 

Rs. 3,46,033/- (GST included) 

T.E No.64/ XEN/CCM/2022-23 Works of Special Repair & 
Renovation of Indoor Sub-Station at Joshi Colony for official use of 
Lawrence Road technical Sub Division, Amritsar. 

Rs. 4,90,410/- (GST included) 
T.E No.61/ XEN / CCM/ 2022-23 Special Repair of 8 No. Quarters 
used for office of Sub-Division Ghuman.. 

Rs. 4,76,414/- (GST included) 
T.E No.63/ XEN/CCM /2022-23 Special Repair & Renovation of ME 
Lab Sub Division, Batala. 

Rs. 3,98,982/-(GST included) 
T.E No.62/ XEN /CCM/ 2022-23 Special Repair of office of Chief 
Engineer/ Border Zone Complex Amritsar. 

Rs. 4,93,799/- (GST included) 
4. Last date & time of issue of 13-02-2023 up to 17:00 Hrs 

tender documents 
5. Last date with time for receipt | 14-02-2023 up to 11.00 Hrs 

of tenders 
6. Date and time of opening of| 14-02-2023 at 11.30 Hrs 

Tender 
Cost of each ender | Rs. 1180/-

7. documents 

"Senior Execuive Engineer, 
Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, 
PSPCL, Amritsar. 

(Save Electricity to reduce power cuts) 



arauTHS wrEtsitfeAHS 5:(CIN) :U40109PB2010SGCO33813 

HTEte:www.pspcl.in 

2 
Htsa aTHATÍ ëHtsbHa, fAEG BHt 3 Hi3 HET H3%, Ü:T:YT:aT::, 

3.2s7 fszoat ö: u TE No.6 5/XEN/CCM/2022-23 4 fns (3), F33 R Ts 

fe fa e gea fHE H HrE HET |I 2,90,500/- (Ft.MH.T mH3) 

T.E No.66/XEN/CCM/2022-23 br da vifjsHa r »rèHfea ~Ae T 

FH3) 
T.E No.64/ XEN/CCM/2022-23 TA ds 2araG HE fseHS, »f3A E 

7oc E H aa5 HEutig 4,90,410/- (FT.MA.T HÀ3) 
T.E No.61/ XEN/CCM/2022-23 gu Hu zE37 UHE (TTEHYT), F EG3T E| 

fAe rder@a rtig 4,76,414/- (AMH.at ) 
T.E No.63/ XEN/CCM/2022-23 Bu H3 HH.Et. ae fe Hfea aHfant ei 

EH a5 HEútIg 3,98,982/- (fitMA.}T HH3) 

T.E No.62/ XEN/CCM/2022-23 ËHtsE/333 H5 raA »i3H 

E3 feHH HOHI aTera Heu Ig 4,93,799/- (ATAA.A HÀ3) 

4.3 EHSTH Aa aaefE E| 13-02-2023 17:00 FH 3a 

3 EH3H HH a06 | 14-02-2023 11:00 3a 

14-02-202311:30 
7. 33 HSH aH3 1180/-

Tara aoHarst fertama, 

:a:ar:fs: nifyana 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

